
Oyster Bay w/ Cold Spring Loop (67.1 mi / 2779 ft) Route #6462585

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route
0.0 Start of route 0.0

R 0.0 80th Ave/Grand Central
Pkwy/Union Turnpike. Stay
right.

1.2

L 1.2 Parsons Blvd 0.8
R 2.0 73rd Ave 2.4
R 4.4 Hollis Hills Terrace 0.0

QR 4.5 into parking lot. To end. 0.1
BL 4.6 Vanderbilt Pkwy 1.8
L 6.4 Turn left 0.1
S 6.5 Alley Pond Main Path. Bathrooms

on right.
0.1

BR 6.6 across parking lot 0.0
QR 6.6 Winchester Blvd 0.1
L 6.8 Sharp left onto Union Turnpike 0.5
L 7.3 Commonwealth Blvd 0.8
R 8.1 Cullman Ave 0.1
L 8.2 Marathon Pkwy 0.5
R 8.7 Horace Harding Expy. /LIE Ser-

vice Rd.
7.2

L 15.9 W Wheatley Rd 1.4
L 17.3 TRO Wheatley Rd 3.3
R 20.6 Brookville Rd 1.0
L 21.6 Muttontown Rd /Eastwoods Rd 2.8

BL 24.4 Cold Spring Rd. Pit stop at Fire
House.

0.1

BL 24.5 TRO Cold Spring Rd 1.3
R 25.8 Stillwell Ln 1.6
L 27.4 Harbor Rd 1.2
L 28.6 Lawrence Hill Rd 0.0

QR 28.7 Harbor Rd (Rte. 25A) 0.9
S 29.5 Main St 0.5

BL 30.1 Goose Hill Rd 0.8
R 30.9 Huntington Rd 0.5
R 31.4 W Neck Rd 1.0
R 32.4 Main St 0.2

BL 32.6 Lawrence Hill Rd 1.7
L 34.3 N Hempstead Turnpike (Rte. 25A) 0.4
R 34.8 Moore’s Hill Rd. (steep hill) 1.2
R 36.0 Cove Rd /E. Main St. 2.5
R 38.5 South St (Deli to left; pick up

lunch.)
0.2

Go At On For
L 38.7 Bay Ave 0.1

QL 38.8 TRO Bay Ave. 0.0
BL 38.8 Slight left. Continue onto path

thru park to picnic tables.
0.4

L 39.3 Exit park onto West End Ave.
Cross RR tracks.

0.1

BR 39.3 Larrabee Ave 0.2
R 39.5 W Main St 0.2
L 39.7 Sharp left onto Lake Ave 0.5
R 40.2 Glen Cove Rd 0.4
L 40.6 Planting Fields Rd. to end 1.1
L 41.7 Chicken Valley Rd 2.1
L 43.8 Hegemans Ln 1.1
R 44.9 Cedar Swamp Rd 0.7
L 45.6 Hoaglands Ln 0.7
L 46.3 Valentines Ln 1.2
L 47.5 Northern Blvd 0.1
R 47.6 Whitney Ln 1.1
R 48.8 Wheatley Rd 1.1
R 49.8 TRO Wheatley Rd 1.3
R 51.1 Old Westbury Rd /LIR Service

Rd.
2.4

BL 53.5 N Service Rd 3.1
BR 56.6 TRO Horace Harding Blvd 0.4
BL 57.0 Fairway Dr /LIE Service Rd. 1.3
L 58.3 Marathon Pkwy 0.4

BR 58.7 Commonwealth Blvd 1.0
R 59.7 Union Turnpike 1.2
R 61.0 Springfield Blvd 0.6
L 61.6 73rd Ave 2.0
R 63.5 182nd St 0.2
L 63.7 69th Ave 0.8
L 64.5 164th St 0.1

QR 64.6 Harry Van Arsdale Jr Ave/Jewel
Ave

2.2

L 66.8 108th St 0.2
R 67.0 71st Ave/Continental Ave 0.0

QR 67.1 Queens Blvd. Subway: E, F, M, R 0.0
67.1 End of route
67.1 End of route
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